MEDICAL GAS ALARM SYSTEMS
Atlas Area Alarm actively monitors your gas on a highly visible 10” (25.4cm) TFT LCD touch screen.
Atlas comes with various communication protocols including RS 485, UDP and Ethernet. Alarm conditions can be viewed
on a smart phone, tablet or computer connected to the facilities’ intranet. Output channels allow for customized alerts such
as sending an email, pager, external alarm signal, or even control functions.
Atlas Area Alarm
As an area alarm, it is capable of continuously monitoring up to 8 gas
sensor modules, mounted locally or remotely. Programmable units

w w w
CO PY R IG H T  ©  2 0 18 G E N ST AR  T E CH N O L O G IE S CO .,  IN C.
Ordering Information
Dimensions and Wall Opening
GM100M -A R -3 (OVA) -6
Model Number Alarm Type Transducers Number of Gases Gas Type Relay Inputs
A: Area Alarm R: Remote
L: Local
1: 1 Gas
2: 2 Gases
3: 3 Gases
4: 4 Gases
5: 5 Gases
6: 6 Gases
7: 7 Gases
8: 8 Gases
O: Oxygen
V: Vacuum
A: Medical Air
2: Nitrous Oxide
C: Carbon Dioxide
N: Nitrogen
I: Instrument Air
W: WAGD/AGSS
Blank: None
C: Combination Alarm
D: Master Alarm Blank: None Blank: None Blank: None 1: 1 input
2: 2 inputs
...
14: 14 inputs